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If you know ... you know

Real Solutions for
Safety & Sustamablllty

Firstin First in Firstin Firstin
Micro Leak Xtra-Deck® All-Electric
Scissors  Containment  ratentrendng  Nano10™-XD
Patent #11,112,060 Patent Pending

If you don’t know MEC, come to
at ConExpo Las Vegas!

MEC Aerial Work Platforms | Phone: (559) 842-1500 Toll free (USA): 1(877) MEC-LIFT (632-5438) | www.MECawp.com
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BIGGE.COM - (510) 681-0908 @i‘f =
CRANESALES@BIGGE.COM Eﬁﬁ

HEADQUARTERS IN SAN LEANDRO, CA and HOUSTON, TX - BRANCH LOCATIONS NATIONWIDE SCAN TO SCH
A MEETING WITH U
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Modular Boom Series

ZHEJIANG DINGLI MACHINERY CO.,LTD.
ADD: 188 Qihang Road, Leidian Town, Deqging, Zhejiang, PR.C LEEEREN] e, PRI
TEL +85-572-8681688 3 B
Phone:+86-13806523131 Susan Huang

E-Mail:exparti@cndingli.com
FMNEEOE S
Hitps:ffen.cndingli.com

Standard Container Transpor For The Full Range



LIST OF EXHIBITORS

LISTA DE EXPOSITORES

A1A Software

Academy Training Center
AEM

All Access Equipment/CMC
Altec

Alufase

Almac

AMCS Technologies
AMS - Merlo

Anderson UnderBridge
Anmopyc

APEM joysticks

Ascenso Tires

Ascorel

Associated Wire Rope & Rigging

Ausa

Autec

Auto Crane
Avant Tecno

Badger

Bailey Cranes and Aerials
Bauer

Bauma 2025

Bigfoot outrigger pads
Bigge Crane and Rigging
Bishop Lifting Products
BKT

Bobcat

Bonfiglioli

Bosch Rexroth

Braden Winch
BrandSafway
Bridgestone
Bridon-Bekaert Ropes
Brigade Electronics
Briggs & Stratton
Broderson

Brutus Truck Bodies/Next Hyd
Bucher Hydraulics

Butti attachments

Carlisle TyrFil
Casagrande
Caterpillar/Perkins
Certified Slings & Supply
CIcB

CM Labs

cMC

Cobo

Comansa

Comer Industries
Cometto

Continental

Cormach

Cormidi

Crane Hot Line/Lift and Access
Crane Industry Services
Cranes & Access
Cranes 101

Crane Club

Cranes Today
Cranesmart Systems
CraneTrader

Crosby Group

Cummins
Curtiss-Wright

Custom Truck One Source

Daimler Truck

Dana

Danfoss

De Haan

DEL Hydraulics
Demag

Deutz

Dica Outrigger Pads
Dinamic Qil

F9626
F9301
N10133
GL20701
F8358
F9152
F9627
D2101
W44328
S60853
GL12193
S85633
N10165
W44317
F9753
F9576
S61339
N12515
D1408

F9727
N12163
D1627
GL11684
F9489
F9541
N10245
W41766
W41145
S82529
$80215
N10563
F9484
W42745
N12715
N10851
D1033
F9441
F8445
S82117
N11263

W43201
D2439
S84329
N10323
N12962
N11563
F8358
S64807
F9579
$82029
D2039
N11251
F9585
F8152
F9596
N13132
F9597
N10523
N10530
GL11685
N10115
F9752
F8426
S84615
582645
$63906

S63239
584815
S80515
F9384
S82953
F9707
$84029
F9756
S83521

Dingli
DSR International ropes
Dynamic Fluid Components

Eaton

Eberspacher

Elliott

EQ Systems

Evolution Wheel
Exmile - Armadillo Tire
EZ Scaffold

Fascan

Fassi

Faymonville

FB Chain

Ferarri loader cranes
Faresin - See Snorkel
Fleet Intelligence
Fleetguard

Gearmatic winches
Geda

GKS

Goldhofer
Goodyear

H B Hydraulics
H.B. Fuller batteries
Hansa-Flex
Harrington Hoists
Hatz

Hawe Hydraulik
HBC-radiomatic
HBI Tyres & Wheels
Hetronic

Hinowa

Hitachi

HMEF - IMT
Hoistcam
HookCam

HTS Direct

Hunger Hydraulics
Hydac

Hydro Mobile

Imer
Imet
Innovative Access Sol
Innovative Hydraulics

Union of Operating Engineers

IMT - HMF

Industrial Training Int’l
IPAF

IPS Cranes

Isuzu

Iveco - FPT

Jaso Tower Cranes
JCB

Jekko

JLG - Hinowa

JJ Kane - Auctions
JMG Cranes

Kar-Tech wireless controls
Kenco lifting attachments
Kenworth

Kessler

KHL

Kinshofer

Knott Brake

Kobelco

Kohler

Kubota

Kurt Hydraulics

Lampson International

F9167
N10145
S81945

560228
S85215
S63229
S65222
W41375
W44321
N10434

F9627
F9627
D2029
W43231
565028
F9227
N12753
S85201

N10563
F8645
W43320
D2239
W42016

S83311
S85611
S83119
N11835
S85429
S80643
N11734
W42744
N10041
\W44066
W43321
N11215
N13031
F9385
S61910
580243
S80915
F9484

D1332
S63252
S63610
581146

GL10780
N11215
N12177

F8138
N12550
S83906
S83941

F9308
S83751
F9627
\W44066
N10118
F8353

S83759
\W44001
S62544
S84206
S81717
F8811
S85028
F9453
584406
S84415
S82457

N11266

Landoll

Leavitt Cranes - Butti
Leggett Platt Hydraulic
Leguan - Avant
LGMG

Liebherr

Lifting Technologies
Liftwell Hydraulics
LiftWise

Linden Comansa
Link-Belt

Lion Hydraulics
LiquiTube

LiuGong

Lodax Pads & Mats
Lube-a-Boom

Mack Trucks
Maeda

Magna Tyres
Magni TH

Mait

Manitex

Manitou

Marine & Industrial
Maxam Tire

MEC

Merlo (AMS)
Methode/Hetronic
Michelin

Mi-Jack Canada
Miller Lifting Products
Mitchell Crane parts
Moba

Morooka

Movex Inovation
MPG loader cranes
MTU

NCCCO
Nelson
Next Hydraulics
Nicolas

OEM Controls

0il & Steel

Ormig

OTR Wheel Engineerin

Paccar Winch (Braden Carco Gearmatic)
Palfinger

Parker Hannifin

PC Hydraulics
Pettibone

Pfeifer

Platform Basket

PM

Poclain Hydraulics
Power Step
Powerclimber
PowerBullyKasshohrer
Powerfleet

Prinoth

RagnarTech
Ramsey Winch
RaycoWylie Systems
Remdevice controls
RiggingWarehouse
Rio Rubber Track
Ritchie Bros.

Rosco Vision
Rototilt

Rotzler

Rud-Chain

Ryco Hydraulics

Saeclimber
Safi

S5838
N11263
S83701

D1408

F9527

F9253

F9586
S83254

W42657

F9579

F9213
S82052

W41916

F9205
N11172
N10426

S60009
F9641
N10741
F9606
D3207
F9727
F9313
N10031
F8427
F8252
F9626
N10041
W42217
F9441
N10663
N11917
C31567
F8826
N10776
C22712
584228

GL10882
F9284
F8445

N12848

S80907
F9727
F8748

N12714

N10563
F9471
580229
S83053
Wa42417
N12073
F9330
F9727
S80841
N12933
F9484
F8732
N10131
F8851

F9485
S81245
F8425
S5043
N10026
W41820
W43001
N13051
F8338
S83741
C32915
S81447

D2101
S5160

Sany

Scanreco

Scheuerle

Sennebogen
Setco/Solid Tire
Shuttlelift

Signature Systems mats
Siko sensors

Simulator Systems Int'l
Sinoboom

Skyjack

Smiley Lifting Solutions
Snorkel

Socage

Soilmec

Spydercrane

SSAB

Stellar Industries

Stros & Ucel

Summit Supply

Sun Hydraulics

Sunfab Hydraulics
Sunward

Sycor

Tadano

Talbert

Tele Radio
Telemechanique
Tenstar Simulation
Terex

Terramac
Teufelberger-Redaelli
Teupen

Texas Hydraulics

The Crane Club

Tiger Cranes

Tii trailers

TKA Cranes
Tomco/ADB Hoist Ring
Topy wheels

Track-0

Trackunit

TracMec

Trail King

Trelleborg Wheel
Trident Tires & Tracks
Trimble

Trojan Tracks

Tulsa Winch - TWG
TVH

TVS Eurogrip Tires
TW Products rigging gear
TYRI Lights

Unic Crane
UTV International tracked carrier

Valla

Van Beest
Venco Venturo
Verope
Vertikal Press
Vita Inclinata
Volvo

Wacker Neuson
Wialter Payton
Wika

Winsafe
WireCo

XCMG
Xtreme Manufacturing

Yoke
Yokohama Tires

ZF
Zoomlion

F9553
S63121
N12848
N10827

W44230

F9594
N11551
S$82107
N13122

F8452

F9427

F9741

F9227
N10073

D2507

F9741
C31215

W43845
F9302
W43219
S80929
584728

F8841
N13150

F9707
D1611
N12833
N12801
W40447
S5435
F8840
N11262
F9168
S80541
N10530
N12014
N12848
N10126
N13274
N10870
N10776
N11929
S5046
D2027
W43375
W44231
W41522
N12763
N11825
S61315
N11569
N10221
S63129

F9741
S6831

F9727
N12035
S65028
N12373

F9597

F8552

F8926

W43501
F9441
N10641
F9484
N11227

F9413
F9227

N13260
N12062

S85533
F9615

"
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LIST OF EXHIBITORS LISTA DE EXPOSITORES
STAND No STAND No STAND No
Altec F9152  Bauer D1627
Bailey Cranes N12163  Casagrande D2439  Altec : F9152
Bigge F9541  Liebherr F9253 Anderson UnderBridge S60853
Broderson F9441  Mait D3207  CustomTruck 0S $63906
Cormach F9585  Sany Fg553  Elliott 63229
Elliott $63229  Sennebogen N10g27 ~ Manitex F9727
Jekko F9227  Soilmec D2507 gﬂgggr Nfgg;;
fil\éﬁerr Egggg U . P41 Terex Utilities * S5435
Link-Belt F9213 Tower Cranes *Graas Torre TKA truck mounts N10126
LiuGong F9205  Comansa F9579 Spider Lifts
O'Vm';ex Eg;% \If'asb% Tower Cranes Eggog Platformas de Arana y remolcables
iebherr
Palfinger F9471 Liﬁdeﬁ Comansa F95$9 All Access Equipment/CMC F8358
PM F9727  Sany F9553 Avant Techno D1408
Sany F9553  Terex S5435 CMC F8358
Sennebogen . N10827  xcMmG F9413 Comet AMS F9626
Smiley Lifting Solutions F9741  Zoomlion F9615 Cormidi F8152
Spydercrane F9741 Hinowa W44066
Tadano F9707 Loader Cranes & Boom Trucks Imer D1332
Terex $5435 JLG W44066
Altec F9152
XEMG Faarg  Comach Fosg e For21
Zoomli Custom Truck 0S S63906 :
oomlion F9615 Elliott $63229 0il & Steel F9727
: > Platform Basket F9330
Rough Terrain Cranes * Grias para Fascan F9627 Sinoboom **excl-USA F8542
terrenos accidentados Fassi F9627 Socage N10073
Ferarri S65028 ENGED F9168
Badger F9727  HMF N11215 P
Bigge F9541 v N11215 Mastclimbers & Hoists
Broderson F9441 | oad King $63906 Plataformas de mastil
Liebherr F9253  Manitex F9727 )
Link-Belt F9213  Maxilift F8445 Century Hoists F9484
Manitex F9727  MPG loader cranes C22712  Geda F8645
Sany F9553  Next Hydraulics F8445 Hydro Mobile F9484
Tadano F9707  pm F9727 Jaso F9308
Terex S5435  Tadano F9707 Powerclimber F9484
XCMG F9413  TKA Cranes N10126  Raxtar Fa484
Zoomlion F9615  Venco Venturo $65028 gagcllmbef gg] gé
Pick & Carry Cranes ° Grias Pick & Carry XCMG . F9413 S'?r:)s & Ucel F9302
Sl F9441 Boom Lifts * Plataformas Autopropulsadas Low Level Lifts
Fascan F9227  Almac F9227 e
Jekko F9227  Bailey Cranes and Aerials N12163  Dingli Fa167
JMG F8353  Dingli Fo167  Imer D1332
Manlltex F9727 Genie *no d|sp|ay 85435 LGMG F9527
Ormig _ F8748  |mer D1332  MEC F8252
Smiley Lifting Solutions F9741  jcB $83751 Sinoboom F8542
Terex Franna S5435  JLG - Hinowa W44066 Skyjack F9427
Valla F9727  LGMG F9527 Snorkel F9227
Crawler Cranes ¢ Graas de celosia '&‘E%"”g Eg%gg
Bigge F9541  Sinoboom F8542 AMS - Merlo F9626
Demag - Tadano F9253  Skyjack F9427 Ausa F9576
Kobelco F9453  Snorkel F9227 Bobcat W41145
Lampson International N11266  Terex S5435 Caterpillar F9127
Liebherr F9253  XCMG F9413 Faresin - See Snorkel F9227
Link-Belt F9213  Zoomlion F9615 Gehl F9313
Mantis - Tadano F9707 m JCB S83751
Sany F9553 Landoll S5838
Sennebogen N10827  Almac F9227 LGMG F9527
Sunward F8841  Bailey Cranes and Aerials N12163  Liebherr F9253
Tadano F9707 Dingli F9167 Magnl TH F9606
XCMG. F9413  Genie *no display S5435 Manitou F9313
Zoomlion F9615  |mer D1332 Merlo - AMS F9626
) . p JCB S83751 Pettibone W42417
Spider Cranes * Grias sobre orugas LGMG F9577 Sany F9553
AlmaCrawler F9627  LiuGong F9205 Sennebogen N10827
Fascan F9627  MEC F8252  Skyjack F9427
Jekko F9627  Pettibone W42417  Snorkel F9227
Maeda F9641  Sinoboom F8542 Wacker Neuson W43501
Movex Inovation N10776  Skyjack F9427 XCMG : F9413
Spydercrane F9741  Snorkel F9227  Xtreme Manufacturing F9227
Track-0 N10776  Terex 5435  Zoomlion F9615
Unic F9741 XCMG F9413
Zoomlion F9615

*Terex has a stand, but wil not show Genie/Terex Utilities products **Sinoboom brands Falcon spider lifts but does not offer them in the USA
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STAND No STAND No STAND No
Components & winches * Componentes Tyres * Neumaticos Engines * Motores
Bonfiglioli S82529 Ascenso Tires N10165 Briggs & Stratton D1033
Bosch Rexroth S80215 BKT W41766 Caterpillar/Perkins S84329
Braden Winch N10563  Bridgestone W42745  Cummins $84615
Bridon-Bekaert Ropes N12715  Carlisle TyrFil W43201  Deutz S$84029
Bucher Hydraulics S82117  Continental N11251  Hatz $85429
Caterpillar $84329  Doren Manufacturing N10763  JCB $83751
Cobo _ S64807  Evolution Wheel WA41375  Kohler $84406
Comer Industries S82029  Exmile - Armadillo Tire W44321  Kubota $84415
Continental N11251  Goodyear W42016  Liebherr F9253
Cummins S84615 1 Tyres & Wheels W42744  MTU $84228
Ui S84815  \agna Tyres N10741 :
Danfoss S80515  praxam Tire F8427 Outrigger mats
DEL Hydraulics $82953  p1ichelin Wa2217 Placas estabilizadoras
Dgutz — 584029 Movex Innovation N10776 Bigfoot outrigger pads F9489
Dinamic Ol S83521 1R Wheel Engineering N12714  Dica Outrigger Pads F9756
Eynam'c Fluid Components :8‘ 95 Summit Supply W43219  Lodax Pads & Mats N11172
aton . GIR2S Topy wheels N10870 Signature Systems mats N11551
Eberspacher S$85215
EPT/ $83941 Track-o N10776 .
S Trelleborg Wheel W43375 Technology * Tecnologia
H B Hydraulics S83311 . )
. Trident Tires & Tracks W44231 A1A Software F9301
H.B. Fuller batteries S85611 ; -
Hansa-Flex sg31qg  |Mojan Tracks N12763  AMCS Technologies W44328
Hatz 85429 TVS Eurogrip.Tires N11569 APEM joysticks $85633
Hawe Hydraulik S80643 Yokohama Tires _ N12062 Ascorel W44317
Hunger Hydraulics $80243 Ro?e & rigging gear Autec S61339
Hydac $80915 Equipos de elevacion Brigade Electronics N10851
Innovative Hydraulics S81146  Associated Wire Rope & Rigging Fg753  CMlabs N11563
Isuzu $83906  Bishop Lifting Products N10245  Cobo S64807
Kenworth S62544 T —— N11263 Cranesmart Systems N10115
Kessler S84206  Bridon-Bekaert Ropes Ni2715  Curtiss-Wright 582643
Knott Brake S85028  Certified Slings & Supply Ni0323  EQ Systems S
Kohler S84406  (Croshy Group Fgagg  Fleet Intelligence N12753
Kubota S84415 De Haan F9384 HBC-radiomatic N11734
Kurt Hydraulics S82457 DSR International ropes N10145 Hetronic N10041
Leggett Platt Hydraulic $83701 FB Chain W43231 Hoistcam N13031
Liftwell Hydraulics S$83254 Harrington Hoists N11835 HookCam F9385
Lion Hydraulics $82052 HTS Direct S61910 Imet S63252
Lube-a-Boom N10426 Kenco lifting attachments W44001 Kar-Tech wireles's controls $83759
Mack Trucks S60009 Kinshofer F8811 Methode/Hetronic N10041
Morooka F8826 . Moba C31567
Paccar Winch (Braden Carco Gearmatic) N10563 Kito bliHie
— Leavitt Cranes - Butti N11263  OEM Controls S80907
Parker Hannifin S80229 e . PAT - Wika N10641
PC Hvdrauli $83053 Lifting Technologies F9586 :
ydraulics LiftWise W42657 RaycoWylie Systems F8425
Poclain Hydraulics S80841 3
can Ty Marine & Industrial Niog31 ~ Remdevice controls Chl
Prinoth F8851 — Scanreco S63121
3 Miller Lifting Products N10663
Ramsey Winch 581245 . Siko sensors $82107
o Peerless Chain N11835
Rosco Vision N13051 : Sveor N13150
Pfeifer N12073 Y
Sl W Niooze  Tele Radio N12833
Ryco Hydraulics $81447 Iggingivarehouse Tel :
Rototilt F8338 elemechanique N12801
EERE il Trackunit N11929
3 Rud-Chain C32915
Sun Hydraulics $80929 ! Trimble W41522
Sunfab Hydraulics $84728 ~ Summit Supply — ST
Texas Hydraulics s80541  Teufelberger-Redaell N11262 L
T B Vst i
TracMec S5046  Van Beest N12035 SSUCISHONS
Trail King D2027  Verope N12373  AEM N10133
Tulsa Winch - TWG N11825  Vita Inclinata F8552°  Anmopyc GL12193
TYRI Lights S63129  WireCo N11227 IPAF F8138
UTV International tracked carrier S6831 Yoke N13260 NCCCO GL10882
Volvo F8926
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120 USt (110 mt) Truck Terrain Crane .
120 081 (110 mt) Highway Truck Crane make your job easy.

ALL WHEEL STEERING Link-Belt

L ]
= Remarkable contral, reliability and capacity performance
= § Boom Extend Modes to maximize lifting performance C R A N = 8
» Transports at under 40 662 kg | 90,000 Ibs Contact your local dealer for more information.
well equipped without counterweight Lexington, Kentucky, USA | www.linkbett.com

= NEW: Smart-stack counterweight monitoring system Hidus an: @ n 0: ink-Bel Cranes





